
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Yasmin Jones - (1180884) - Crawley SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:05.62 558 F 13/11/22 Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022 Crawley  2

1:05.73 556 F 20/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

1:06.00 549 F 09/09/22 Crawley SC Club Championships 2022 Crawley  4

1:06.21 544 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:06.50 536 F 18/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley  3

1:06.67 532 H 20/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

1:06.78 530 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Portsmouth  3

1:06.93 526 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two K2 Crawley  3

1:07.10 522 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Crawley 2

1:07.21 520 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

1:07.27 518 F 01/11/20 Crawley Swimming Club K2  0

1:07.56 512 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Crawley  3

1:07.76 507 F 28/05/21 Crawley SC Club Championships 2021 Crawley  4

1:08.25 496 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

1:08.37 494 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:09.06 479 F 17/12/23 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023 Crawley  3

1:09.07 479 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Gillingham Crawley 3

1:09.16 477 F 15/09/23 Crawley Club Championships L4 2023 Crawley  4

1:09.43 471 F 23/12/20 Crawley K2  0

1:10.10 458 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 4

1:10.48 451 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

1:11.01 440 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One K2 LC, Crawley Crawley 3

1:11.40 433 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

1:11.46 432 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Guildford Crawley 3

1:11.81 426 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Portsmouth Crawley 3

1:12.08 421 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

1:12.28 418 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 4
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1:12.28 418 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 4

1:12.34 417 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Margate Crawley 3

1:12.39 416 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Crawley 2

1:13.10 404 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Crawley 3

1:14.78 377 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO Crawley Crawley 3

1:15.49 367 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Hastings Crawley 3

1:16.08 358 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2

1:17.24 342 F 05/11/17 Dorking Open Meet Dorking Crawley 3

1:17.35 341 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Beckenham Crawley 3

1:19.25 317 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 4

1:21.23 294 F 01/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

1:23.85 267 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

1:23.88 267 F 13/01/17 Crawley January 2017 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

1:25.88 249 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 3

1:26.18 246 F 01/07/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

1:39.50 160 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

1:39.89 158 F 24/01/16 Cranleigh County Chaser Cranleigh Crawley 3

1:41.49 151 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley 3

1:55.97 101 F 12/12/14 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:09.06 479 F 17/12/23 Bromley SC Christmas Gold Meet 2023 Crawley  3

1:08.25 496 H 05/11/23 SE South East Regional Winter Championships 2023 Winchester  2

1:09.16 477 F 15/09/23 Crawley Club Championships L4 2023 Crawley  4

1:06.50 536 F 18/12/22 Bromley SC Christmas Gold 2022 Crawley  3

1:05.62 558 F 13/11/22 Crawley SC Winter National Chaser L2 Meet 2022 Crawley  2

1:07.21 520 F 06/11/22 SE South East Regional Winter SC Champs 2022 Winchester  2

1:06.21 544 F 16/10/22 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:06.00 549 F 09/09/22 Crawley SC Club Championships 2022 Crawley  4

1:06.78 530 F 11/12/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round 3 Portsmouth  3

1:05.73 556 F 20/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

1:06.67 532 H 20/11/21 Crawley SC Winter National Qualifier L2 2021 Crawley  2

1:06.93 526 F 13/11/21 National Arena Swimming League South - Round Two K2 Crawley  3

1:07.10 522 H 07/11/21 SE South East Open/Junior Swimming Championships Winchester Crawley 2

1:08.37 494 F 17/10/21 Sussex County ASA Winter Competition Crawley  2

1:07.56 512 F 09/10/21 National Arena Swimming League South Round One Crawley  3

1:07.76 507 F 28/05/21 Crawley SC Club Championships 2021 Crawley  4

1:09.43 471 F 23/12/20 Crawley K2  0

1:07.27 518 F 01/11/20 Crawley Swimming Club K2  0

1:09.07 479 F 14/12/19 NASL South Round 3 Gillingham Crawley 3

1:11.40 433 F 16/11/19 Guildford City Winter Open Meet Surrey Sports Park Crawley 2

1:12.34 417 F 09/11/19 National Arena Swimming League South Round Two Margate Crawley 3

1:12.08 421 F 19/10/19 Sussex Couny ASA Winter Short Course Competition Crawley Crawley 2

1:11.01 440 F 12/10/19 NASL South League Round One K2 LC, Crawley Crawley 3

1:10.10 458 F 21/06/19 Crawley SC Club Championships 2019 K2 Crawley Crawley 4

1:13.10 404 F 08/12/18 National Arena Swimming League South R3 2018 Woking Crawley 3

1:12.39 416 F 17/11/18 Guildford City L2 Winter Open Surrey SP Crawley 2

1:11.81 426 F 10/11/18 National Arena Swimming League South Round 2 Portsmouth Crawley 3

1:10.48 451 F 20/10/18 Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018 Crawley Crawley 2

1:11.46 432 F 13/10/18 NASL South Round One 2018 Guildford Crawley 3

1:12.28 418 F 22/06/18 Crawley SC Club Championships 2018 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 4

1:15.49 367 F 09/12/17 NASLS - Round Three Hastings Crawley 3

1:14.78 377 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO Crawley Crawley 3
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1:14.78 377 F 11/11/17 NASLS - ROUND TWO Crawley Crawley 3

1:17.24 342 F 05/11/17 Dorking Open Meet Dorking Crawley 3

1:16.08 358 F 21/10/17 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition Crawley Crawley 2

1:17.35 341 F 14/10/17 NASLS - Round One Beckenham Crawley 3

1:21.23 294 F 01/07/17 Atlantis Summer Splash Horsham Crawley 3

1:19.25 317 F 23/06/17 Crawley Club Championships 2017 - Day 1 Crawley Crawley 4

1:25.88 249 F 15/01/17 Cranleigh County Chaser Open Meet Cranleigh Crawley 3

1:23.88 267 F 13/01/17 Crawley January 2017 Time Trial Crawley Crawley 4

1:23.85 267 F 15/10/16 Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition 2016 Crawley Crawley 2

1:26.18 246 F 01/07/16 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4

1:39.89 158 F 24/01/16 Cranleigh County Chaser Cranleigh Crawley 3

1:39.50 160 F 17/01/16 Redhill & Reigate Winter Open Meet Horsham Crawley 3

1:41.49 151 F 05/12/15 Crawley Christmas Splash Open Meet Crawley Crawley 3

1:55.97 101 F 12/12/14 Crawley Club Championships Crawley Crawley 4
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